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PointsRider Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 84 25 13 11 10 251

ORTOLÁ Ivan SPA 63 - 0 25 25 132 21 21

MASIA Jaume SPA 63 11 - 20 16 163 21 0

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 55 16 20 13 6 -4 29 8

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 50 8 8 16 9 95 34 5

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 43 10 - - 13 206 41 7

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 38 2 25 - 8 37 46 5

ALONSO David COL 38 - 2 8 20 88 46 0

RUEDA José Antonio SPA 37 13 0 6 11 79 47 1

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 33 6 0 10 7 1010 51 4

NEPA Stefano ITA 26 9 10 - 1 611 58 7

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 25 0 7 7 0 1112 59 1

TOBA Kaito JPN 23 5 9 5 - 413 61 2

MUÑOZ David SPA 20 20 0 - - -14 64 3

SALVADOR David SPA 20 3 6 9 - 215 64 0

OGDEN Scott GBR 17 - 11 2 4 -16 67 3

MIGNO Andrea ITA 16 - 16 0 0 -17 68 1

KELSO Joel AUS 12 7 - - 0 518 72 4

FENATI Romano ITA 8 0 3 0 5 019 76 4

VEIJER Collin NED 8 4 0 3 0 120 76 0

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 7 0 4 - 3 021 77 1

AZMAN Syarifuddin MAL 5 0 5 - 0 -22 79 2

Le Mans, Sunday, May 14, 2023 Page 1 of 3

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2023

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com

TISSOT



SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

Results and timing service provided by 

4185 m.

Le Mans

Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30
PointsRider Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

AJI Mario INA 4 0 - 4 0 023 80 1

FARIOLI Filippo ITA 2 - 0 0 2 024 82 2

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 2 1 - 1 - 025 82 0

WHATLEY Joshua GBR 1 0 1 - 0 026 83 1

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 0 0 0 0 0 -27 84 1

ALMANSA David SPA 0 - 0 0 0 -28 84 0

CARRASCO Ana SPA 0 0 0 0 0 029 84 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

1011 13 25 20 24 19LEOPARD RACING
892 9 10 25 26 1912 12ANGELUSS MTA TEAM
863 25 13 11 12 2515 3RED BULL KTM TECH3
704 19 - 16 18 1731 16RED BULL KTM AJO
635 - 9 15 20 1938 7GAVIOTA GASGAS ASPAR M3
626 15 8 16 9 1439 1CFMOTO RACING PRUESTELGP
607 16 25 13 6 -41 2MT HELMETS - MSI
518 14 - 3 13 2150 9LIQUI MOLY HUSQVARNA INTACT GP
369 3 22 9 - 265 15CIP GREEN POWER
2510 6 9 6 - 476 11SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
2011 20 - - - -81 5BOE MOTORSPORTS
1812 - 12 2 4 -83 2VISIONTRACK RACING TEAM
1513 - 7 - 8 -86 3RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM

414 - - 4 - -97 11HONDA TEAM ASIA

PointsConstructor Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

120KTM1 25 20 25 25 25

88HONDA2 11 25 20 16 1632 32

50CFMOTO3 8 8 16 9 970 38

46HUSQVARNA4 10 - 3 13 2074 4

46GASGAS5 - 7 8 20 1174 0
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